TECHNICAL SHEET | FICHE TECHNIQUE

Tam

Side Table | Table d'appoint

Franclt Genser

Designed and assembled in Paris, France | Concu et assemblé a Paris, France
+33 (0)1 45 84 94 73 - contact@franckgenser.com - www.franckgenser.com - F.O.G.: 121 bd St Germain, Paris - Atelier: 63 bd Masséna, Paris

The drawings provided are for illustrative purposes and may not accurately depict the final product. | Les dessins fournis sont a titre illustratif et peuvent ne pas représenter fidélement le produit final.



Tam

15,82"
402 mm

19"
484 mm

Weight 111b
Poids 5kg

Material  Aubergine-stained ash base with a parchment tabletop
Matériau Pietement en fréne teinté aubergine avec un plateau en parchemin

Reference TGU-300-FRAU-FR
Référence TGU-300-FRAU-FR
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